1016-LEDZ-AUH
Single lamp, solid state light engine, recessed accent light, nominal 4” (100mm)
diameter trim with 3” (75mm) aperture and optional glass diffuser. Accent
and downlighting in medium to high ceiling heights typically found in residential,
commercial and retail applications.
     REGRESSED CONICAL APERTURE ADJUSTABLE ACCENT LIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS
	 ORDERING INFORMATION
 1016-LEDZ-AUH TRIM  SOURCE /  DRIVER  BEAMSPREAD TRIM
F INISH
APERTURE
LENS ACCESSORIES
 /
Airtight Universal
Housing
9 = 90+CRI	 • 27 = 2700K
	 • 30 = 3000K
		  35 = 3500K
		  40 = 4000K
FT=Flanged Trim
PT=Panel Trim**
ST=Shower
Trim*
ZT=Zero Trim
**WXX Only
*Aperture lens required
•	CZ14=120-277v, 14W 1100lm
•	CZ20=120-277v, 20W 2265lm
	 CZ28=120-277v, 28W 3000lm
•	C2 =TRIAC/ELV 2-wire, 1% 120v (Lead/Trail Edge)
•	E1 =EldoLED 0-10V Logarithmic Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
•	E2 =EldoLED DALI, 0.1%, 120-277v
•	E3 =EldoLED 0-10V Linear Dim, 0.1%, 120-277v
•	L2 =Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-wire LED driver (120v
forward phase)
•	LTB =Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSys LED driver, 1%,
120-277v, Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
•	LTP =Lutron Hi-lume  Premier 0.1%,  Fade-to-Black
digital Ecosystem, 120-277v (PEQ0)
15 = 15 Degrees
24 = 24 Degrees
38 = 38 Degrees
60 = 60 Degrees
P14 = White
BLK=Black
PXX = SLI Color
WXX = Wood
XXXX = RAL #
CST = Custom
Blank= None
90A = Clear
91A = Solite
92A = Supertex
93A = Frosted
CP=Chicago
Plenum
 • California Title 24- JA8 Approved www.specialtylightingindustries.com
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
12/19Patent Pending. These specifications subject to change without notice.
Hanger bars sold separately
SECTION
PANEL/FLANGED TRIM
SECTION
SHEETROCK CEILING
9" (229 MM)
11 34
4
" (298 MM)
" (337 MM)
5 1
2"
(140 MM)
813
16"
(223 MM)
4 1
2"